#### 502586030 11/29/2013

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2632134

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVE	YANCE:	recorded on Reel 031447 Fra	Corrective Assignment to correct the OWNER NAME AND ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 031447 Frame 0323. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CHANGE OF ADDRESS WAS RECORDED IN ERROR AGAINST PATENT 6782518.		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA	,,			
		Name	Execution Date		
VISTEON SYST?ME	S INT?RIEURS		10/04/2013		
RECEIVING PARTY [	DATA				
Name:	INTERNATIO	IAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPOF	RATION		
Street Address:	NEW ORCHA	NEW ORCHARD ROAD			
City:	ARMONK	ARMONK			
State/Country:	NEW YORK	NEW YORK			
Postal Code:	10504				
	OC Tatal: 4				
PROPERTY NUMBER			Number	<u> </u>	
		6782518	Number		
Property Patent Number:  CORRESPONDENCE	Type E DATA	6782518	Number		
Property Patent Number:	Type  E DATA  (703		Number		
Property Patent Number:  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Email: Correspondence will a	Type  E DATA  (703)  iprecented in the sent via US Ma	6782518 9739-2815 ordals@cpaglobal.com il when the email attempt is unsuccess			
Property Patent Number:  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Email: Correspondence will It Correspondent Name	Type  E DATA  (703) iprective sent via US Material CPA	6782518 0739-2815 ordals@cpaglobal.com il when the email attempt is unsuccess GLOBAL LIMITED			
Property Patent Number:  CORRESPONDENCE  Fax Number: Email: Correspondence will a Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	Type  E DATA  (703) iprecented sent via US Mainered CPA LIBE	6782518 0739-2815 ordals@cpaglobal.com il when the email attempt is unsuccess GLOBAL LIMITED RATION HOUSE			
Property Patent Number:  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Email: Correspondence will It Correspondent Name	Type  DATA  (703) iprecent via US Ma  CPA LIBE CAS	6782518 0739-2815 ordals@cpaglobal.com il when the email attempt is unsuccess GLOBAL LIMITED			
Property Patent Number:  CORRESPONDENCE  Fax Number: Email: Correspondence will a Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	Type  E DATA  (703 iprecent via US Ma E CPA LIBE CAS ST H	6782518  9739-2815  ordals@cpaglobal.com  il when the email attempt is unsuccess  GLOBAL LIMITED  RATION HOUSE  TLE STREET			
Property Patent Number:  CORRESPONDENCE  Fax Number: Email: Correspondence will I Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	Type  E DATA  (703 iprecent via US Ma E CPA LIBE CAS ST H	6782518  9739-2815  ordals@cpaglobal.com  if when the email attempt is unsuccess  GLOBAL LIMITED  RATION HOUSE  TLE STREET  IELIER, JERSEY JE1 1BL	sful.		

PATENT REEL: 031744 FRAME: 0552

source=Reel Frame 031447 0323#page1.tif

source=USPTO confirmation rect COA 2PTS with fees 21 Oct 13#page1.tif source=USPTO confirmation rect COA 2PTS with fees 21 Oct 13#page2.tif



#### United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help



## Electronic Patent Assignment System

# Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

********			and the second s	elenan e e e elejelele e e e e enelejele e	en e	
	<b>ASSIGI</b>	<b>VMENT</b>	COVER			
. 9. 5						

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

BUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT		-		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF ADDR	CHANGE OF ADDRESS	
CONVEYING PAR	RTY DATA			
Name			Execution Date	
VISTEON SYSTI	ÈMES INTÉI	RIEURS	10/04/2013	
RECEIVING PAR	TY DATA			
Name:	VISTEON SYSTÈMES INTÉRIEURS			
Street Address:	RUE LÉON DUHAMEL			
City:	HARNES			
State/Country:	FRANCE			
Postal Code:	62440			
PROPERTY NUM	BERS Total	: 2		
Property Type		Number		
		10019503		
		10109502		
L			<u> </u>	
CORRESPONDE	NCE DATA			
Fax Number: Email: Correspondence will be	ipred	739-2816 ordals@cpaglobal.com I when the email attempt to unsucces	sufui.	
Correspondent Name. CPA GLOBAL LIMITED				
Address Line 1: LIBERATION HOUSE				

Address Line 2: CASTLE STREET Address Line 4' ST HELIER, JERSEY JE1 18L				
NAME OF SUBMITTER	32	HELEN BIRRELL		
Signature:		/H/BIRRELL/IPR/VP/HVCC-VCC-AG/COA 4PT/		
Date:		10/21/2013		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change of Address HVCC AG#page1.tif				
RECEIPT INFORMATION				
EPAS ID:	PAT2584150	G .		
Receipt Date:	18/21/2013			
Fee Amount:	\$80			

# Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | #BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

21/10/2013